Membrane Filters Guide
    Microlab Scientific supplies the Membrane Filters with an accurate
controlled pore size distribution and higher strength and flexibility,which
ensure reproducibility and consistency.The Filter media including Nylon,
PES,PVDF,PTFE,MCE,CA,PP and so on.
    Microlab Scientific offers membrane in rolls and discs.The Width ranges
from 260-300mm and the Diameter ranges from 13mm to 293mm.
Microlab Scientific Membrane Filters.

(mL/min/cm²)
≥8 ≥25 ≥40 ≥80 ≥153 ≥220 ≥290 ≥400 ≥600
Order information
Pore Szie
(µm)
Diameter（mm）
13 25 47 90 142 293
400pcs/pk 200pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 50pcs/pk 25pcs/pk
0.1 M13CA010 M25CA010 M47CA010 M90CA010 M142CA010 M293CA010
0.22 M13CA022 M25CA022 M47CA022 M90CA022 M142CA022 M293CA022
0.45 M13CA045 M25CA045 M47CA045 M90CA045 M142CA045 M293CA045
0.8 M13CA080 M25CA080 M47CA080 M90CA080 M142CA080 M293CA080
1.0 M13CA100 M25CA100 M47CA100 M90CA100 M142CA100 M293CA100
1.2 M13CA120 M25CA120 M47CA120 M90CA120 M142CA120 M293CA120
3.0 M13CA300 M25CA300 M47CA300 M90CA300 M142CA300 M293CA300
5.0 M13CA500 M25CA500 M47CA500 M90CA500 M142CA500 M293CA500
8.0 M13CA800 M25CA800 M47CA800 M90CA800 M142CA800 M293CA800
CA
Membrane Filter
Hydrophilic and ideal for aqueous samples

tio
n
Order information
Pore Szie
(µm)
Diameter（mm）
13 25 47 90 142
400pcs/pk 200pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 50pcs/pk
0.1 M13PTL010 M25PTL010 M47PTL010 M90PTL010 M142PTL010
0.22 M13PTL022 M25PTL022 M47PTL022 M90PTL022 M142PTL022
0.45 M13PTL045 M25PTL045 M47PTL045 M90PTL045 M142PTL045
1.0 M13PTL100 M25PTL100 M47PTL100 M90PTL100 M142PTL100
PS:Typical flow rate test under the pressure 10psi (0.7kg/cm²).
Material PTFE (Teflon) Membrane Filter with PP Support layer
Wettability Hydrophilic PH 1-14 Thickness 160±10
Diameter 13mm, 25mm, 47mm, 90mm, 142mm
Pore Size(µm) 0.1 0.22 0.45 1.0
Minimum Bubble
Point (Mpa)
0.16 0.12 0.07 0.035
Typical Flow Rate,
(mL/min/cm²)
≥1.7 ≥5.0 ≥6.7 ≥13.3
Product Specifications
Hydrophilic PTFE
Membrane Filter
Hydrophobic and perfect for organic
solvent-based,acidic or basic samples
and all solvents,such as aggressive
solvents,strong acids and bases,
alcohols,and aromatics.Chemically
resistant to all solvents and has an
excellent thermal stability to high
temperature fluids. It can be used with
aqueous samples after pre-wetting
with small amount of alcohol and then
flushing with water.
Introduction
Product Specifications
Order information
15
La
b
 F
iltra
tio
n
Pore Szie
(µm)
Diameter（mm）
13 25 37 47 90 142
400pcs/pk 200pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 50pcs/pk 25pcs/pk
0.1 M13PTB010 M25PTB010 M37PTB010 M47PTB010 M90PTB010 M142PTB010
0.22 M13PTB022 M25PTB022 M37PTB022 M47PTB022 M90PTB022 M142PTB022
0.45 M13PTB045 M25PTB045 M37PTB045 M47PTB045 M90PTB045 M142PTB045
1.0 M13PTB100 M25PTB100 M37PTB100 M47PTB100 M90PTB100 M142PTB100
2.0 M13PTB200 M25PTB200 M37PTB200 M47PTB200 M90PTB200 M142PTB200
3.0 M13PTB300 M25PTB300 M37PTB300 M47PTB300 M90PTB300 M142PTB300
5.0 M13PTB500 M25PTB500 M37PTB500 M47PTB500 M90PTB500 M142PTB500
Material PTFE (Teflon) Membrane Filter with PP Support layer
Wettability Hydrophobic PH 1-14 Thickness 160±10
Diameter 13mm, 25mm, 37mm, 47mm, 90mm, 142mm
Pore Size（µm） 0.1 0.22 0.45 1.0 2.0 30 5.0

tio
n
Order information
Pore Szie
(µm)
Diameter（mm）
13 25 47 90 142
400pcs/pk 200pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 50pcs/pk
0.1 M13PVL010 M25PVL010 M47PVL010 M90PVL010 M142PVL010
0.22 M13PVL022 M25PVL022 M47PVL022 M90PVL022 M142PVL022
0.45 M13PVL045 M25PVL045 M47PVL045 M90PVL045 M142PVL045
PS:Typical flow rate test under the pressure 10psi (0.7kg/cm²).
Material PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride) Membrane Filter
Wettability Hydrophilic PH 1-13 Thickness 100±10
Diameter 13mm, 25mm, 47mm, 90mm, 142mm
Pore Size(µm) 0.1 0.22 0.45
Minimum Bubble
Point (Mpa)
0.2 0.1 0.04
Typical Flow Rate,
(mL/min/cm²)
≥5 ≥8.5 ≥18
Product Specifications
Hydrophilic PVDF
Membrane Filter
PVDF can be supplied in hydrophobic
types.Due to broad  chemical compatibility,
PVDF is excellent for HPLC and GC sample
prep/clean up.And also suitable for organic
solvent filtration.
Introduction
18
La
b
 F
iltra
tio
n
PS:Typical flow rate test under the pressure 10psi (0.7kg/cm²).
Material PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride) Membrane Filter
Wettability Hydrophobic PH 1-13 Thickness 100±10
Diameter 13mm, 25mm, 47mm, 90mm, 142mm
Pore Size(µm) 0.1 0.22 0.45 3.0 5.0
Minimum
Bubble Point
(Mpa)
0.14 0.1 0.05 0.018 0.01
Typical Flow
Rate,
(mL/min/cm²)
≥5 ≥8.5 ≥18 ≥122 ≥244
Order information
Pore Szie
(µm)
Diameter（mm）
13 25 47 90 142
400pcs/pk 200pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 100pcs/pk 50pcs/pk
0.1 M13PVB010 M25PVB010 M47PVB010 M90PVB010 M142PVB010
0.22 M13PVB022 M25PVB022 M47PVB022 M90PVB022 M142PVB022
0.45 M13PVB045 M25PVB045 M47PVB045 M90PVB045 M142PVB045
3.0 M13PVB300 M25PVB300 M47PVB300 M90PVB300 M142PVB300
5.0 M13PVB500 M25PVB500 M47PVB500 M90PVB500 M142PVB500
Product  Specifications
  PVDF
Roll Membrane
Microlab Scientific supplys the Roll Membrane Filters with an accurately